
Group Name Contact Name Title Phone Number Email Address Hours Email Sent Response
Franklin D. Roosevelt Boys & Girls Club Katelyn Bullock Director (216) 346-5628 kbullock@clevekids.org 800 Linn Drive, Cleveland, OH M-F: 2:30-6:00p X

Saint Luke's Manor Boys & Girls Club Earl Ingram Director (216) 400-8212 eingram@clevekids.org
2705 Martin Luther King Jr Dr, 
Cleveland, OH M-F: 2:30-6:45p X

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater 
Cleveland Jessica Walters President & CEO (216) 621-8223 jwalters@bbbscle.org 14837 Detroit Ave, Lakewood, OH M-F: 9:00a-5:00p X
Jewish Big Brothers Big Sisters 
Association Jill Sadowsky Director (216) 320-8483 sadowskyj@bellefairejcb.org 22001 Fairmount Blvd, Cleveland, OH X
King Kennedy Boys & Girls Club Richard Starr Director (216) 881-4636 rstarr@clevekids.org 2561 E. 59th St, Cleveland, OH M-F: 2:30p-7:00p X
East Tech Teen Center Boys & Girls Club Richard Starr Director (216) 999-7050 rstarr@clevekids.org 2439 E. 55th St, Cleveland, OH M-F: 2:00p-7:00p X

Merrick House Youth Programs Jennifer Pullom
Director of Youth 
Programs (216) 771-5077 jenniferp@merrickhouse.org

1050 Starkweather Avenue, Cleveland, 
OH M-F: 2:30p-5:30p X

Rookie Athletics Jen Burger (216) 524-6262 jburger@sevenhillsohio.org 7777 Summit View Dr, Seven Hills, OH X
Cleveland Muny Football League Jason Dunn League Director (216) 322-6689 info@cmfleague.org X X

Jr. Browns NFL FLAG Program (440) 824-6229
youthfootball@clevelandbrown
s.com

Northeast Ohio Youth Football League Mike Wilson
Treasurer & 
Commissioner mewilsono121@gmail.com X

Cleveland Warriors Youth Basketball 
Club info@cleveland-warriors.com

Greater Cleveland Basketball League Richie Neale Event Administration 1 (833) 642-2255
7515 Pearl Rd, Suite #100 Middleburg 
Heights, OH

Jr. Cavs Basketball League Scott MacDonald
Manager of Youth Sports 
Sales & Development (216) 420-2019 smacdonald@cavs.com

Empower Sports Jake Jackson Program Director 216-400-8598 jake@empowersports.org X X

Shaker Youth Soccer Program Sara Molnar
Membership & Community 
Programming

sara.
molnar@shakeryouthsoccer.
org X X

Glenville Elite Panthers Football
Sean Perkins                   
Andre Pugh Football Coordinators

216-355-9812                
216-319-8579 bossmancapa@gmail.com 680 E. 113th St. 44108

America Scores Matthew Williams Soccer Director 216-881-7988
mwilliams@americascoresclev
eland.org X X

SELSC Youth Soccer Program Stephen Banks President
pastorstephenbanks@gmail.
com X X


